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JANIEC RADEK KADRA ALKS,GORZOW WI 2003 17:06 34:47 34:47 17,250 3:28
2 204 ZAGORNY MARCIN RADNICA, TOMATO KROS 1988 1 M30 17:23 35:10 35:10 17,062 3:31
3 205 PLESINSKI MARIUSZ WEDRZYN, 10 BKPANC $ 1973 1 M40 17:46 35:30 35:30 16,901 3:33
4 46 GWOZDZ JACEK NADLESNICTWO SMOLARZ 1989 2 M30 17:57 35:46 35:45 16,783 3:34
5 28 DEKIERT MICHAL LAGOW 1988 3 M30 17:57 36:07 36:06 16,620 3:36
6 78 KUBLER ANDRZEJ MKL SZCZECIN,BEZRZEC 1982 4 M30 17:59 36:33 36:33 16,416 3:39
7 72 KOZUCH DARIUSZ LAGOW 1974 2 M40 18:11 37:03 37:01 16,209 3:42
8 20 CHAWAWKO TOMASZ TC. TEAM,DEBNO 1974 3 M40 18:11 37:22 37:21 16,064 3:44
9 126 RUTKOWSKI MACIEJ ULTRA DIABLY TEAM LU 1993 2 M20 18:02 37:24 37:23 16,050 3:44
10 140 SIKORSKI KRZYSZTOF SIKORSCY 1980 4 M40 18:18 37:37 37:37 15,950 3:45
11 32 DZIEDZIC PAWEL KP PSP StUBICE,CYBIN 1987 5 M30 18:46 37:45 37:44 15,901 3:46
12 120 PROTASIEWICZ LUKASZ MORSY OSNO LUBUSKIE, 1982 6 M30 18:15 37:50 37:49 15,866 3:47
13 159 TOMASZEWSKI RYSZARD RZEPIN 1984 7 M30 18:23 38:17 38:16 15,679 3:49
14 35 GALEK WOJCIECH LAGOW TEAM ,LAGOW 1990 8 M30 19:33 39:34 39:32 15,177 3:57
15 108 PADUSZYNSKA WIOLETTA SZYMANOWSKI TEAM 17 1985 1 K30 19:26 39:43 39:42 15,113 3:58
16 1 ZYWICKI CZESLAW RZEPIN,RZEPIN 1969 1 M50 19:29 39:48 39:47 15,082 3:58
17 101 NOWORYTA RADOStAW NOWORYTA 1975 5 M40 19:25 39:55 39:54 15,038 3:59
18 48 HORBATOWSKI GRZEGORZ KAZIK TEAM,RZEPIN 1986 9 M30 19:36 40:07 40:06 14,963 4:00
19 113 PIATEK JAROSLAW BIEGACZE JOZEFA NOJI 1972 6 M40 20:20 40:31 40:31 14,809 4:03
20 151 SZAFRANIEC TOMASZ MIEDZYRZECKIE GAZELE 1974 7 M40 20:11 41:24 41:23 14,499 4:08
21 36 GAWEL TOMASZ ICT FOXYFIT,MIESZKOW 1978 8 M40 20:14 41:33 41:32 14,446 4:09
22 154 SZARAPANOWSKI MARCIN ULTRA DIABLY TEAM LU 1977 9 M40 20:48 41:48 41:46 14,366 4:10
23 152 SZAFRATOWICZ MACIEJ ROWEROWY RZEPIN,KOWA 1974 10 M40 20:25 42:07 42:07 14,246 4:12
24 31 DUNAJEWSKI MAREK KAZIK TEAM,RZEPIN 1978 11 M40 20:34 42:22 42:20 14,173 4:14
25 27 DASZEWSKI FILIP ICT POLAND,DEBNO 1998 3 M20 21:07 42:27 42:22 14,162 4:14
26 100 NOWIK KAMIL ULTRA DIABLY TEAM LU 1974 12 M40 21:12 42:31 42:29 14,123 4:15
27 202 GRYDZIUSZKO MARCIN MARCIN MARCINOWICE,M 1975 13 M40 21:27 42:55 42:52 13,997 4:17
28 39 GRACZ PAWEL ULTRA DIABLY TEAM LU 1983 10 M30 20:42 43:06 43:05 13,926 4:18
29 57 JODLOWSKI MAREK JODLOWSCY 1979 14 M40 21:14 43:27 43:25 13,820 4:20
30 96 MUSIAL ADAM DRAWSKO 1958 1 M60 21:16 43:36 43:35 13,767 4:21
31 170 WUJDA MIROSEAW ERNI RULEZ,DEBNO 1975 15 M40 21:40 43:42 43:40 13,740 4:22
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ANDRZEJAK SZYMON ANDRZEJAK 1978 21:48 43:42 43:36 13,761 4:22
33 16 BRZDAK MACIEJ StUBICKAAKADEMIABIEG 1977 17 M40 21:53 43:43 43:39 13,746 4:22
34 111 PAWLAK PIOTR MIEDZYRZECKIE GAZELE 1980 18 M40 21:45 43:43 43:41 13,735 4:22
35 153 SZARAPANOWSKI DAMIAN ULTRZA DIABLY TEAM L 1978 19 M40 21:57 43:58 43:54 13,667 4:23
36 19 CAL PIOTR CAL 1969 2 M50 21:42 43:59 43:57 13,652 4:23
37 145 SOBKOWIAK REMIGIUSZ MOZOW 1977 20 M40 21:28 44:04 44:01 13,631 4:24
38 24 CIESIELSKI ARKADIUSZ NADLESNICTWO MIEDZYC 1973 21 M40 22:02 44:31 44:25 13,508 4:27
39 85 KURPAS RAFAL SWIAT MARATONCZYKA K 2000 4 M20 22:29 44:33 44:25 13,508 4:27
40 178 ZYCHLA MICHAL MORSY OSNO LUBUSKIE 1985 11 M30 21:45 44:49 44:45 13,408 4:28
41 131 SAWICKI BARTOSZ DZIKIE DZIKI GORZOW, 1991 12 M30 22:42 44:55 44:50 13,383 4:29
42 156 SZLACHETKO JAKUB PRZYTOCZNA 1996 5) M20 22:51 45:07 44:59 13,338 4:30
43 41 GRZYB PATRYK POTSDAM 1990 13 M30 22:41 45:20 45:10 13,284 4:32
44 127 RUTKOWSKI RAFAL StUBICKA AKADEMIA Bl 1977 22 M40 23:01 45:25 45:14 13,265 4:32
45 45 GUZIK JAROSLAW AKADEMIA BIEGANIA St 1985 14 M30 21:59 45:27 45:18 13,245 4:32
46 71 KOZINOGA MICHAL KOZINOGA 1985 15 M30 23:00 45:30 45:24 13,216 4:33
47 103 OLENDER TOMASZ MIECZYSELAW BRAK,KOSTRZYN NAD OD 1964 3 M50 22:44 45:31 45:19 13,240 4:33
48 13 BOBKIEWICZ ROBERT MAT-BUD,LISOW 1978 23 M40 22:40 45:37 45:33 13,172 4:33
49 17 BUKIEL KRZYSZTOF KKB KOSTRZYN NAD ODR 1961 2 M60 22:28 45:41 45:41 13,134 4:34
50 94 MIGDAL JAN TKKF LABEDZ ZBASZYN, 1959 3 M60 22:35 45:49 45:46 13,110 4:34
51 7 BALCER ANNA MIEDZYRZECKIE GAZELE 1978 1 K40 22:38 45:49 45:47 13,105 4:34
52 73 KOZUCH MARCIN LAGOW 2004 6 M20 23:03 45:58 45:51 13,086 4:35
53 112 PAWELOWSKI GRZEGORZ RZEPIN 1975 24 M40 22:32 46:21 46:12 12,987 4:38
54 174 ZEMLEDUCH TOMASZ ZEMLEDUCH 1986 16 M30 22:15 46:26 46:21 12,945 4:38
55 171 WYWROCKI MATEUSZ BIEGAM Z MAKSEM / MO 1993 7 M20 22:34 46:39 46:33 12,889 4:39
56 22 CHMIELENKO KAZIK GUBIN 1963 4 M50 22:37 46:50 46:48 12,821 4:41
57 134 SCHULZE PIERRE HONDA BOHLIG LAUFTEA 1968 5 M50 22:58 46:54 46:52 12,802 4:41
58 105 ORAWIEC ANETA KOSTRZYN NAD ODRA 1976 2 K40 22:57 46:58 46:57 12,780 4:41
59 83 KUPRIJANCZYK ANDRZEJ DABROWSKI TEAM,GORZO 1970 6 M50 23:28 47:09 47:05 12,743 4:42
60 160 WARZYCH MAGDALENA RZEPIN 1977 3 K40 23:10 47:15 47:11 12,716 4:43
61 138 SIKORA TOMASZ WICHER SIENIAWA TEAM 1976 25 M40 23:47 47:34 47:29 12,636 4:45
62 150 SZADKOWSKI DAWID WICHER SIENIAWA TEAM 1984 17 M30 23:47 47:35 47:30 12,632 4:45
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KOWALEWSKI WALERY BEZ KLUBU,KOSTRZYN N 1957 23:12 47:44 47:42 12,579 4:46
64 40 GRELA JAREK ZIELONA GORA 1977 26 M40 23:22 47:44 47:39 12,592 4:46
65 79 KUCHARSKA ANNA KUCHARSCY 1982 2 K30 23:21 47:49 47:46 12,561 4:46
66 93 MEJZA JANUSZ LAGOW 1963 7 M50 23:36 48:04 48:00 12,500 4:48
67 23 CHOLEWA IZABELA CYBINKA 1991 3 K30 23:44 48:08 48:00 12,500 4:48
68 66 KOMISAREK LUKASZ RZEPIN 1978 27 M40 23:58 48:21 48:09 12,461 4:50
69 21 CHCIUK WOJCIECH KOWALOW 1988 18 M30 24:50 48:23 48:09 12,461 4:50
70 107 PACZKOWSKA JOANNA TORZYM 1979 4 K40 24:00 48:41 48:38 12,337 4:52
71 102 OLEK MARCIN KOSTRZYN NAD ODRA 1979 28 M40 24:09 48:51 48:45 12,308 4:53
72 135 SEMASZCZUK STANISLAW DECORA ,KOSTRZYN NAD 1972 29 M40 23:51 48:52 48:42 12,320 4:53
73 164 WOJCIECHOWSKA MONIKA StUBICKA AKADEMIA BI 1979 5 K40 24:01 49:03 48:54 12,270 4:54
74 203 NYKIEL RAFAL NOWA WIOSKA, ULTRA D 1976 30 M40 23:59 49:14 49:12 12,195 4:55
75 179 ZARSKI MATEUSZ KOSTRZYN NAD ODRA 1987 19 M30 24:03 49:14 49:02 12,237 4:55
76 59 KEDZIORA ALICJA GSK FIT PIORUNY,BOGD 1991 4 K30 24:15 49:16 49:08 12,212 4:55
77 99 NOSEK MARCIN WROCLAW 1976 31 M40 24:08 49:19 49:15 12,183 4:55
78 213 KACZMAREK JAN MIESZKOWICE 1947 5) M60 23:43 49:25 49:21 12,158 4:56
79 167 WOJCIK JAKUB SANTOS SARBINOWO/ TL 2002 8 M20 23:48 49:42 49:38 12,089 4:58
80 89 MARCINIAK SEBASTIAN SULECIN 1989 20 M30 25:15 49:43 49:40 12,081 4:58
81 182 OLEJARZ MATEUSZ KOZLA 2004 9 M20 24:47 49:44 49:38 12,089 4:58
82 70 KOZINOGA KAMILA KOZINOGA 1991 5) K30 25:36 49:56 49:50 12,040 4:59
83 133 SCHULZE HEIKE HONDA BOHLIG LAUFTEA 1967 1 K50 24:10 49:59 49:56 12,016 4:59
84 110 PAWLAK KRYSTIAN KOSTRZYN NAD ODRA 1981 32 M40 25:05 50:01 49:49 12,044 5:00
85 115 PILWINSKI TOMASZ POLECKO 1981 33 M40 25:18 50:01 49:50 12,040 5:00
86 12 BLASZCZAK ANDRZEJ OSNO LUBUSKIE 1978 34 M40 24:14 50:14 50:09 11,964 5:01
87 129 SADOWSKI JAKUB RZEPIN 1998 10 M20 24:54 50:27 50:11 11,956 5:02
88 76 KRAWCZYK ADRIAN 5BSAP,MARCINOWICE 1981 35 M40 25:18 50:28 50:17 11,932 5:02
89 165 WOJCIESZYNSKI TOMASZ BBL GORZOW,BACZYNA 1974 36 M40 24:27 50:42 50:37 11,854 5:04
90 82 KULIKOWSKI EDWARD StUBICKA AKADEMIA Bl 1962 8 M50 25:01 50:44 50:36 11,858 5:04
91 56 JODLOWSKA EWA JODLOWSCY 1980 6 K40 24:33 50:54 50:51 11,799 5:05
92 144 SMYCZ MARIUSZ KOSTRZYN NAD ODRA 1981 37 M40 25:48 51:15 51:03 11,753 5:07
93 11 BEKIER ADAM KOSTRZYN NAD ODRA 1986 21 M30 24:06 51:17 51:15 11,707 5:07
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95 42
96 10
97 173
98 104
99 77
100 8
101 184
102 44
103 172
104 68
105 3
106 49
107 97
108 181
109 132
110 148
111 53
112 175
113 91
114 123
115 183
116 37
117 18
118 117
119 5
120 30
121 121
122 207
123 208
124 34
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GRABOWA PAULINA
GRZYBOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
BATOG IWONA
ZEMLEDUCH DOROTA
OPIELEWICZ MELCHIOR
KRYSIAK KRZYSZTOF
BANIEL WIOLETA
JAROCINSKI ADRIAN
GURZYNSKI KRZYSZTOF
ZBOROWSKI MARCIN
KOWALCZYK DOROTA
ANDRZEJAK IWONA
IKONIAK ALEKSANDRA
NIEMIEC KATARZYNA
FELSZTYNSKI FILIP
SAWICKI KRZYSZTOF
STARCZEWSKA IZABELA
JEDROWSKA EMILIA
ZEREK MARCIN
MAZUR KATARZYNA
ROGOWSKI TOMASZ
FILIPIAK JAKUB
GORACZKA WITOLD
CAL ELZBIETA
PLAWINSKI MARIUSZ
ANDRZEJCZAK ELA
DROGOSZ MACIEJ
PRZYBYSZEWSKA LIDIA
GORECKA KAMILA
BRZESKOT WIOLETTA
FRASZCZAK IZABELA

ULTRA DIABLY TEAM LU
LUBUSKI PORTAL BIEGO
IWONECZKA,DEBNO
ZEMLEDUCH
KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
KOSTRZYN NAD ODRA
KOSTRZYN
CYBINKA
SWIEBODZIN
LAGOW
SWIEBODZIN
ANDRZEJAK
MORSY OSNO,0SNO LUBU
BRODY
MIESZKOWICE
KRZYSIEK BIEGA,KOZUC
STARCZEWSCY
RZEPINSCY BIEGACZE,R
RZEPIN
MAZUR-ROGOWSKI
MAZUR-ROGOWSKI
NOWOGRODEK POMORSKI
LUBNIEWICE
CAL
PLAWINSCY
DEBNOWSKIE CZLAPAKI,
MIEDZYRZECKIE GAZELE
ULTRA DIABLY TEAM LU
KOSTRZYN NAD ODRA
SLUBICE
RZEPIN
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1994
1957
1981
1985
1973
1990
1991
2005
1974
1987
1975
1980
1983
1982
2004
1975
1970
1987
1989
1980
1983
2004
1971
1970
1988
1967
1970
1980
1982
1976
1985

- 10KM

o N O

M60
K40
K30
M40
M30
K30
M20
M40
M30
K40
K40
K30
K30
M20
M40
K50
K30
M30
K40
M30
M20
M50
K50
M30
K50
M50
K40
K30
K40
K30

25:22
25:01
25:09
24:58
25:20
26:13
26:14
26:53
25:32
25:25
25:57
25:52
26:19
26:09
24:48
26:47
26:16
26:34
26:32
26:26
26:16
23:08
26:54
26:43
27:17
27:.07
25:47
27:08
27:03
27:16
27:48

51:22
51:29
51:32
51:33
51:38
51:43
52:28
52:29
52:36
52:37
52:39
52:46
53:39
54:05
54:08
54:14
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54:26
54:26
54:32
54:32
54:51
55:01
55:08
55:12
55:22
55:36
55:39
55:43
55:50
558541
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51:23
51:29
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11,050
11,016
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10,889
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149
116

137
114
180

155
67
169
64
60
92
58
185
87

80
211
212
210

54

TATARSKA IWONA
STARCZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
PELAWINSKA ANIA
MISKOW PAULINA
WROBLEWSKA MALGORZATA
NIEWIADOMSKA ROKSANA
GRZYBOWSKI PIOTR
KUCHARSKI DAMIAN
SENDROWICZ AGATA
PIETRACZYK MAGDALENA
ZENOWSKI TOMASZ
BORKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KOLEJ MONIKA
ROMAS CZEStAW
KLIMKIEWICZ MARTA
KLIMKIEWICZ MAREK
SZCZEPINSKA-GAWRON ELWIRA
KOT AMELIA
WROBLEWSKI JANUSZ
KNY TERESA
KIESZEWICZ KAROLINA
MAZUR-MOKRZYCKA KAMILA
KALUGA AGNIESZKA
KUZAJEWSKI MICHAL
tAKOMCZYK JACEK
KURPAS MAREK
KUCHARSKA MALGORZATA
KOZERA tUKASZ
UGORSKI PRZEMYStAW
CIEPIELA MALGORZATA
JEDRZEJEK ANNA

SLUBICE
STARCZEWSCY
PLAWINSCY
NADLESNICTWO MIEDZYC
WROBLEWSCY
RZEPIN
GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI
KUCHARSCY
OSNO LUBUSKIE
MIESZKOWICE
RZEPIN,RZEPIN
PARKRUN GORZOW WIELK
DZIKIE DZIKI GORZOW
GORZOW WLKP.
KLIMKIEWICZ
KLIMKIEWICZ
NADLESNICTWO DEBNO,M
KS DRAGON ,ZIELIN
WROBLEWSCY
ZBASZYNEK
TORZYM
MIESZKOWICE
RZEPIN
GLISNO
TL STAROSCIN,0SNO LU
SWIAT MARATONCZYKA K
KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
SLUBICE
SLUBICE
SLUBICE
GOSTCHORZE
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1976
1971
1989
1995
1977
1995
1980
1979
1982
1985
1977
1977
1976
1950
1984
1983
1983
1981
1969
1973
1973
1984
1988
2006
2002
1965
1978
1993
1975
1993
1981

1
13
2
14
3
41
42
14
15
43
44
15
7
16
27
17
16
12
17
18
18
19
14
15
13
19
16
45
4
20

M50
K30
K20
K40
K20
M40
M40
K30
K30
M40
M40
K40
M60
K30
M30
K30
K40
M50
K40
K40
K30
K30
M20
M20
M50
K40
M20
M40
K20
K40

27:13
27:51
27:16
28:01
28:39
28:12
27:56
28:28
28:50
29:43
28:34
28:04
28:48
29:47
30:07
30:05
29:44
29:45
30:01
29:18
30:42
30:05
29:11
28:58
32:03
31:16
31:48
30:50
30:47
30:47
32:19

55:59
56:15
56:32
56:36
56:59
57:23
57:24
57:59
58:31
58:33
58:40
58:54
59:30
1:00:18
1:00:57
1:00:57
1:01:19
1:01:19
1:01:37
1:02:13
1:02:30
1:02:45
1:02:51
1:02:56
1:03:04
1:03:13
1:04:10
1:06:18
1:06:18
1:06:18
1:07:05

55:51
56:09
56:25
56:29
56:51
57:12
57:15
57:52
58:22
58:25
58:27
58:42
59:20
1:00:05
1:00:50
1:00:50
1:01:11
1:01:11
1:01:28
1:02:07
1:02:16
1:02:37
1:02:46
1:02:49
1:02:59
1:03:03
1:04:01
1:06:08
1:06:09
1:06:08
1:06:55

10,743
10,686
10,635
10,623
10,554
10,490
10,480
10,369
10,280
10,271
10,265
10,221
10,112
9,986

9,863

9,863

9,807
9,807
9,761

9,659
9,636
9,582
9,559
9,552
9,526
9,516
9,373
9,073
9,070
9,073
8,966

5:35
5:37
5:39
5:39
5:41
5:44
5:44
5:47
5:51
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:57
6:01
6:05
6:05
6:07
6:07
6:09
6:13
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:25
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:42
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ADAMOWICZ BARBARA RZEPIN 1972 32:48 1:08:49 1:08:35 8,748 6:52
157 201 PRONCZUK WERONIKA BOGDANIEC 2005 5 K20 28:06 1:09:54 1:09:43 8,606 6:59
158 130 SAMORAJSKA ALICJA KOWALOW 1980 22 K40 34:24 1:11:50 1:11:41 8,370 7:11
159 29 DOMZALSKA ELZBIETA LAGOW 1980 23 K40 36:27 1:13:43 1:13:39 8,147 7:22
160 141 SKIBA EUGENIUSZ GORZOW WLKP. 1946 8 M60 34:58 1:14:25 1:14:13 8,084 7:26
161 142 SKIERS ALBERT ZAMACH W SMOLENSKU,Z 1970 14 M50 35:58 1:14:46 1:14:34 8,046 7:28
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